
1876

1878

1880

1882

1884

1886

R
es

id
ua

l g
ra

vi
ty

 (n
m

 s
 

-2
)

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

R
ef

le
ct

iv
ity

 (d
BZ

)

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

R
ai

nr
at

e 
(m

m
 h

-1
)

00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 0
Hour (UTC)

5

0

5

10

15

20

25

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

ra
in

fa
ll 

(m
m

)
20170724

From radar
From gravimeter


